INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS    P50 SERIES
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS    P136 SERIES
PULLMASTER PLANEMATIC DRIVES
Pullmaster Planematic Drives are high performance, high efficiency reduction units complete with hydraulic motor
and automatic brake. The brake is spring applied and pressure released and has static and dynamic function.
Pullmaster Planematic Drives are available in many configurations. These include equal speed forward and
reverse, high-speed reverse and brake effective in both directions. Two standard sizes are available: Output shaft

OPTIONS
PERFORMANCE
EXPLANATION OF MODEL CODING
SERIES P X X X - X - XX - X
BASIC UNIT
P = Planematic Drive
TYPE OF UNIT
M = Equal Speed
H = High Speed Reverse
SIZE OF UNIT
50 = 50,000 lb-in output torque
136= 135,937 lb-in output torque
REDUCTION RATIO Used for non-standard reductions only
TYPE OF BRAKE
Clockwise & Counter Clockwise rotation of shaft established by looking at the motor.
-3 = Automatic brake, clockwise shaft rotation, internal circulation flow
-4 = Automatic brake, clockwise shaft rotation, external brake release, internal circulation flow
-5 = Automatic brake, counter clockwise shaft rotation, external brake release, internal circulation flow
-6 = Automatic brake, counter clockwise shaft rotation, internal circulation flow
-7 = Automatic brake, clockwise shaft rotation, external circulation flow
-8 = Automatic brake, clockwise shaft rotation, external brake release, external circulation flow
-9 = Automatic brake, counter clockwise shaft rotation, external brake release, external circulation flow
-10 = Automatic brake, counter clockwise shaft rotation, external circulation flow
-11 = Brake effective in both directions, external circulation flow
-17 = Brake effective in both directions, external circulation flow, external brake release
Automatic Brake = Spring applied, automatically released by the hydraulic pressure of the motor
HYDRAULIC MOTOR
-86 = WM76 hydraulic gear motor (3” gear) 12.3 cid
-97 = WM51 hydraulic gear motor (2” gear ) 5.1cid
OUTPUT SHAFT
1 = Splined output shaft
2 = Keyed output shaft
3 = Splined output shaft with inboard flange adaptor
4 = Splined output shaft with outboard flange adaptor
TYPICAL HYDRAULIC CIRCUIT
PRINTED IN CANADA
DISTRIBUTOR